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“READ LOCAL” MYSTERY AUTHORS EVENT AT THE TEAGUE 
 

Glendale, Ariz. –– Shop local, eat local . . . why not “Read Local”? Find something new to read and 

show support for local authors as they discuss and sign their small-press and self-published mystery books at 

2 p.m. on Saturday, Nov. 2 at the Velma Teague Branch Library, 7010 N. 58
th

 Ave.  

Each author will have approximately five minutes to promote his or her book, with a group signing 

afterward. Scheduled authors include: 

 Carolyn Hughey - carolynhughey.com 

 Annette Mahon - annettemahon.com 

 Audrey Johnson McCurdy - ajohnsonmccurdy.com 

 Taylor Michaels - taylormichaels.com 

 Deena Remiel - deenaremiel.com 

 Steve Shadow -  steveshadow.com 

 H.D. Thomson - hdthomson.com 

 Kris Tualla - kristualla.com 

The program is free, and books will be available for purchase and signing. For more information, call 

623-930-3431. 
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http://www.facebook.com/pages/Glendale-Public-Library/129247550475372?sk=wall
http://twitter.com/GlendaleLibrary
http://www.youtube.com/myglendale11
http://www.glendaleaz.com/pressroom/

